Points Matrix and Promotions
Intel® Components - Up to
25% Bonus Points!
Eligible Regions: APJ, ASMO, EMEA, PRC
E
ffe
ct
iv

Intel® Xeon® Processors
Intel® Xeon® W Processors
Ordering Code Product Description Matrix
Points
Promo
Points*
W3-2423 Intel® Xeon® w3-2423 Processor 25 -
W3-2425 Intel® Xeon® w3-2425 Processor 25 -
W3-2435 Intel® Xeon® w3-2435 Processor 25 -
W3-2525 Intel® Xeon® w3-2525 Processor 25 -
W5-2445 Intel® Xeon® w5-2445 Processor 75 -
W5-2455X Intel® Xeon® w5-2455X Processor 75 -
W5-2465X Intel® Xeon® w5-2465X Processor 75 -
W5-2545 Intel® Xeon® w5-2545 Processor 75 -
W5-2555X Intel® Xeon® w5-2555X Processor 75 -
W5-2565X Intel® Xeon® w5-2565X Processor 75 -
W5-3423 Intel® Xeon® w5-3423 Processor 75 -
W5-3425 Intel® Xeon® w5-3425 Processor 75 -
W5-3433 Intel® Xeon® w5-3433 Processor 75 -
W5-3435X Intel® Xeon® w5-3435X Processor 75 -
Ordering Code Product Description Matrix
Points
Promo
Points*
W5-3525 Intel® Xeon® w5-3525 Processor 75 -
W5-3535X Intel® Xeon® w5-3535X Processor 75 -
W7-2475X Intel® Xeon® w7-2475X Processor 100 -
W7-2495X Intel® Xeon® w7-2495X Processor 100 -
W7-2575X Intel® Xeon® w7-2575X Processor 100 -
W7-2595X Intel® Xeon® w7-2595X Processor 100 -
W7-3445 Intel® Xeon® w7-3445 Processor 100 -
W7-3455 Intel® Xeon® w7-3455 Processor 100 -
W7-3465X Intel® Xeon® w7-3465X Processor 100 -
W7-3545 Intel® Xeon® w7-3545 Processor 100 -
W7-3555 Intel® Xeon® w7-3555 Processor 100 -
W7-3565X Intel® Xeon® w7-3565X Processor 100 -
W9-3475X Intel® Xeon® w9-3475X Processor 150 -
W9-3495X Intel® Xeon® w9-3495X Processor 150 -
E
ffe

Intel® Ethernet Network Adapters
Intel® Ethernet 800 Series Network Adapters
Ordering Code Product Description Matrix
Points
Promo
Points*
E810CQDA2 Intel® Ethernet Network Adapter E810-
CQDA2 (E810CQDA2) 95 -
E810CQDA2BLK Intel® Ethernet Network Adapter E810-
CQDA2 (E810CQDA2BLK) 95 -
E810CQDA2OCPV3
Intel® Ethernet Network Adapter
OCP3.0 E810-CQDA2
(E810CQDA2OCPV3)
95 -
E810XXVDA2 Intel® Ethernet Network Adapter E810-
XXVDA2 (E810XXVDA2) 45 -
E810XXVDA2BLK Intel® Ethernet Network Adapter E810-
XXVDA2 (E810XXVDA2BLK) 45 -
E810XXVDA2OCPV3
Intel® Ethernet Network Adapter
OCP3.0 E810-XXVDA2
(E810XXVDA2OCPV3)
45 -
E810XXVDA4 Intel® Ethernet Network Adapter E810-
XXVDA4 (E810XXVDA4) 125 -
E810XXVDA4BLK Intel® Ethernet Network Adapter E810-
XXVDA4 (E810XXVDA4BLK) 125 -
E830CQDA2M Intel® Ethernet Network Adapter E830-
CQDA2, Multi (E830CQDA2M) 185 -
E830CQDA2OC3M

Intel® Ethernet Network Adapters
Intel® Ethernet 600 Series Network Adapters
Ordering Code Product Description Matrix
Points
Promo
Points*
E610IT4OCP3M5 Intel® Ethernet Network Adapter OCP 3.0
E610-IT4, Multi (E610IT4OCP3M5) 45 -
E610IT4OCPV3 Intel® Ethernet Network Adapter OCP 3.0
E610-IT4, Single (E610IT4OCPV3) 45 -
E610XT2OCP3M5 Intel® Ethernet Network Adapter OCP3.0
E610-XT2, Multi (E610XT2OCP3M5) 30 -
E610XT2OCPV3 Intel® Ethernet Network Adapter OCP3.0
E610-XT2, Single (E610XT2OCPV3) 30 -
E610XT4OCP3M5 Intel® Ethernet Network Adapter OCP3.0
E610-XT4, Multi (E610XT4OCP3M5) 45 -
E610XT4OCPV3 Intel® Ethernet Network Adapter OCP3.0
E610-XT4, Single (E610XT4OCPV3) 45 -
E
ffe
ct